

MEDIA RELEASE

For the purpose of the West Michigan Flute Association youth competition, pictures or videos may be shared by the applicant. These pictures / videos may be displayed, printed in the media, used on our website, or used in other social media platforms.

±	nity. Please complete the release for	1
volunteers, in any mann therein, as v I also grant board memb	nt West Michigan Flute Association board members, or directors, permister it sees fit the attached documents well as my photograph if provided, a permission for the WMFA, including the permission to use a sand information.	ssion to release, disseminate, or use and any information contained s a likeness of me, for the same use. g any of its designated volunteers,
Name:		
Signature:		
Parent/Guardian Sig	nature for Individuals under 18 years o	of age:
Date:		
Organization Name:	West Michigan Flute Association	
Authorized Name:	Julie Sooy, Director	
Authorized Signature	Julie Sooy	Digitally signed by Julie Sooy DN: cn=Julie Sooy, o=West Michigan Flute Association, ou=Director, email=wmfatute@gmail.com, c=US Date: 2021.11.19 09:05:28 -05'00'